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M. Mistrzostwa Polski ki. DN
Series Standing - 16 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: sobota, 15 luty 2014 15:29:54 CET

(Entries=70) DN FLEET A | DN FLEET B

Division: DN FLEET A (40 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Skipper Club BIRTH_DATE Al A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Points Pos
1 P-36 Jabtonski, Karol BAZA MrSgowo 1962 2 3 4 1 [6] 3 1 3 17,00 1
2 P-114 Burczynski, Michat AZS UWM Olsztyn 1981 5 7 5 3 [8] 1 3 1 25,00 2
3 C6 Voremaa, Vaiko Estonia 1962 [9] 2 9 2 1 5 2 4 25,00 3
4 P-55 Zakrzewski, Tomasz MKZ Mikotajki 1975 1 6 [7] 4 7 2 4 6 30,00 4
5 P-338 Zarnowski, Maciej GKZ Gdansk 1977 4 1 2 [18] 2 4 9 11 33,00 5
6 P-155 Zakrzewski, tukasz MKZ Mikotajki 1984 3 4 [11] 5 11 6 7 2 38,00 6
7 P-31 Graczyk, Robert MKZ Mikotajki 1971 13 5 10 6 3 8 10 [14] 55,00 7
8 (C31 Tagu, Karl-Hans Parnu, Estonia 1990 7 14 [19] 8 4 10 11 5 59,00 8
9 P-164 Burczynski, Pawet AZS UWM Olsztyn 1970 8 12 1 14 16 12 [19] 10 73,00 9
10 P-235 Baranowski, Adam SFP DN 1957 [24] 21 13 13 9 7 5 7 75,00 10
11 P-431 Radzki, Jarostaw KKS Warmia Olsztyn 1969 15 17 12 9 5 9 13 [19] 80,00 11
12 M-53 Hamrak, Peter Budapeszt 1970 10 11 6 21 13 [24] 14 13 88,00 12
13 P- 180 /80 Dalecki, Andrzej 1959 6 15 8 23 15 13 [28] 17 97,00 13
14 P- 254 Sielicki, Rafat MBSW Gizycko 1977 11 20 18 [27] 12 14 17 8 100,00 14
15 P-13 Karda, Dariusz AZS UWM Olsztyn 1968 14 [18] 14 11 17 15 16 16 103,00 15
16 G-936 Kolb, Jost BSV 25 25 [26] 19 10 11 6 9 105,00 16
17 P- 107 Stefaniuk, Marek Artur MBSW Gizycko 1967 16 9 3 7 20 29 25 [32] 109,00 17
18 Z- 39 Vuithier, Jean-Claude 1951 12 22 16 26 [31] 21 15 15 127,00 18
19 G-679 Schneider, Martin HYC 22 13 15 31 18 [38] 12 23 134,00 19
20 P-679 Schneider, Jakub BAZA Mrsgowo [29] 19 20 17 22 17 23 27 145,00 20
21 Z-78 Ueli, Marti 1965 28 [32] 21 28 14 20 20 20 151,00 21
22 K-13 Howlett, David RORC/RCYC 1951 [41/DNS] 8 29 20 25 28 22 22 154,00 22
23 P-104 Baranowski, Wojciech  SFP DN 1969 18 10 17 16 [41/DNF] 41/DNF 41/DNF 12 155,00 23
24 P- 125 Kosecki, Dariusz LKS Charzykowy 1969 21 23 [41/DNF] 10 27 16 32 26 155,00 24
25 P- 247 Brosz, Maciej KKS Warmia Olsztyn 1979 26 27 [34] 15 30 19 18 25 160,00 25
26 P-311 Worek, Wojciech UKS NAVIGO Sopot 1978 17 28 33 25 26 23 8 [35] 160,00 26
27 H-467 van Riemsdijk, Dideric 1963 35 33 [37] 12 21 26 26 24 177,00 27
28 G- 651 Wanck, Stefan SCR MV047 31 26 24 [34] 23 25 21 30 180,00 28
29 P- 288 Wissuwa, Jedrzej WTW Warszawa 1995 27 [38] 23 24 28 18 30 31 181,00 29
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Pos
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Notes

Sail

P- 243
Z- 42
P- 65
P- 241
CzZ- 112
P- 251
P- 24
P- 140
H- 580
P- 130
P- 380

Skipper
Szczesny, Adam
Fiedy, Rudolf
Bernat, Marek
Runo, Dariusz
Ptasnik, Vladislav
Rowecki, Roger
Najdrowski, Jerzy
Macugowski, Tomasz
Tohsma, Johan
Gunther, Tadeusz
Kalinowski, Stefan

Club
KKS Warszawa

KKS Warmia Olsztyn
KKS Warmia Olsztyn

ALT FZOT

LOK Poznan

SFP DN

VI-KING Cztuchdéw

LKS Charzykowy
VI-KING Cztuchéw

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: DN FLEET B (30 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1

© ONOULT A~ WN

11
12

13

14

15
16

C- 47
P- 74
P- 231
C-4
H- 472
G- 927
P- 345
P- 58

G- 631

P- 169

P- 208
P- 50

P- 402

P- 134

P- 54
P- 360

Skipper

Aljaste, Martin
Taber, Jerzy Artur
Fursewicz, Jan
Aardemaa, Toivo
Ploum, Piet
Heidei, Hermann
Sukow, Jerzy
Henke, Jerzy

Scholing, Ernst
August

Kordaszewski, Robert

Kisty, Mirostaw
Januszewski, Janusz

Schleifer, Stefan

Szumowski, Ryszard

Matejak, Pawet
Reszka, Jakub

Club

Parnu, Estonia
YKP WARSZAWA
MBSW Gizycko
Hapsalu Estonia
Szv

YK Stal Gdynia
MKZ Mikotajki

Germany

UKZ GROT
Suwatki

LKS Charzykowy
UKS NAVIGO
Sopot

AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

YKP WARSZAWA
YKP WARSZAWA

BIRTH_DATE
1979
1950

1965
1963

1958
1983
1956
1960
1951

BIRTH_DATE
1992
1966
1982
1951
1954

1973
1949

1977

1954
1939

1950

1956
1996

Al
20
[32]
34
19
23
38
33
37
36
30
39

[16]

10

13
11

17

14
20

[36]
24
34
37
40

15
14

13

20
19

A3 A4
30 30
22 32
28 22
[38] 35
35  [36]
25 33
32 29
31 37
27 [38]
[39] 39
36 40
B3
1
[31/DNS]
3
4
[14]
7
12
6
[15]
9
10
5
[25]

[41/DSQ]

35
32
24
33
34
37
36

A6

30
32
22
37
33
31
34
27
36
35

A7
[41/DNF]
29
41/DNF
24
27
35
31
[41/DNF]
34
33

[41/DNF] 41/DNF 41/DNF
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[17]

13
16

2

2 [31/DNF]

22 [31/DSQ]

24

12

10

11
17

25

12

[31/DSQ]

(o]
()]

—

N vounNgSbhwR
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14

13
[21]

25

31/DNF 31/DNF

8
11

[41/DNF]

41/DNF

= o)
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17

12
14

34
36
38
37

Total
Points Pos
189,00 30
191,00 31
198,00 32
199,00 33
213,00 34
225,00 35
226,00 36
226,00 37
242,00 38
247,00 39
278,00 40
Total
B8 Points Pos
1 7,00 1
3 18,00 2
2 28,00 3
7 34,00 4
4 39,00 5
6 46,00 6
10 56,00 7
[13] 56,00 8
9 58,00 9
11 81,00 10
[16] 85,00 11
17 90,00 12
5 91,00 13
8 95,00 14
12 101,00 15
14 115,00 16
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Total

Pos Sail Skipper Club BIRTH_DATE B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 Points Pos

17 P-275 Walter, Wiktoria UKZ WIKING 1996 22 [24] 21 11 16 12 16 18 116,00 17
/155 Torun

18 P-44 Taber, Janusz Marek YKP WARSZAWA 1944 18 18 [19] 14 14 15 18 19 116,00 18
19 P-35 Czatbowski, Marcin MBSW Gizycko 1966 15 16 8 15 13 26 [31/DNF] 31/DNF 124,00 19
20 P-2 Prot, Krzysztof AZS UWM Olsztyn 1980 [21] 21 20 18 15 17 19 15 125,00 20
21 P-96 Szafranek, Piotr K.S. Polonez 1964 [24] 17 13 21 18 16 20 22 127,00 21
22 P-242 Prot, Mariusz AZS UWM Olsztyn 1984 19 22 11 19 20 19 21 [24] 131,00 22
23 P-336 Warso, Jacek SFP DN 1952 [25] 23 16 23 19 18 22 20 141,00 23
24 P-15 Wojtkiewicz, Andrzej YKP WARSZAWA 1976 [31/DNS] 26 18 22 23 20 24 21 154,00 24
25 P-14 Jaworski, Michat YKP WARSZAWA 1965 [31/DNS] 27 17 20 22 22 26 26 160,00 25
26 P-4 Oleksy, Maria YKP WARSZAWA 1964 23 [25] 23 25 24 23 25 25 168,00 26
27 G-912 Heide, Arkin SC Cindow 9 10 26 [31/DNF] 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 169,00 27
28 P-327 Penkata, Grzegorz K.S. Polonez 1971 [31/DNS] 31/DNS 31/DNS 24 21 24 23 23 177,00 28
29 P-41 Wéjcik, Kazimierz YKP WARSZAWA 1934 26 28 [31/DNS] 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 209,00 29
30 P- 146 Jojko, Andrzej YKP WARSZAWA 1978 [31/DNS] 31/DNS 31/DNS 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 31/DNF 217,00 30

Notes

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Version 5.6: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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